WOMEN’S PENNANT 2024

RESULTS - After Round 4 (25" March)

SECTION 1 (at Foster Golf Club)

Phillip Island 3%

Foster

1%

Y\)I\Os

Leongatha 0

Meeniyan

5

SECTION 2 (at Korumburra Golf Club)
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LADDERS
SECTION 1
P 2 270 W =
Team L GF Pts
Phillip Island 3 3 0 0 1 1345 5359
Meeniyan 3 2 0 1 10 5 8 244 136 55.74
Foster 3 1 0 2 6.5 8.5 4 248 115.5 46.57
Leongatha 3 0 0 3 25 125 0 241 106  43.98
SECTION 2

Phillip Island
Wonthaggi
Woorayl
Korumburra
Lang Lang
Leongatha
Meeniyan

SECTION 3

49.68
53.21
51.54
53.17
46.76
48.21
47.93

Wonthaggi
Foster
Korumburra
Phillip Island
Leongatha

W D) L
4 3 0 1 11 9 12 312 155
3 2 1 0 10 5 10 249 1325
4 2 0 2 10.5 9.5 8 325 167.5
3 2 0 1 8.5 6.5 8 252 134
4 1 0 3 7.5 12.5 4 324 1515
3 0 2 1 7 8 4 252 1215
3 0 1 2 5.5 9.5 2 242 116

W D) L
3 2 0 1 9.5 5.5 8 238 125.5
3 2 0 1 7 8 8 236 117.5
2 1 0 1 6 4 4 161 83
2 1 0 1 4.5 5.5 4 158 79.5
2 0 0 2 3 7 0 157 69.5
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50.32
44.27



